
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Time: 

1 Introductory B 112 Mrs Thomasin  Tolani Quando secondus 8:30 AM

1 Introductory B 103 Mrs Dawn Brock Taihirion casino royale 13572 8:36 AM

1 Introductory B 104 Miss Edie Carey Rockyhill Jive Bunnie 8:42 AM

1 Introductory B 105 Miss Elena Sowden Rhoswen Roy 8:49 AM

1 Introductory B 111 Miss Scarlett Cliff Lindsey 8:56 AM

1 Introductory B 102 Ms angela plant Gobell Riana 9:02 AM

1 Introductory B 109 Miss Hayley Griffiths Grand Slam 9:08 AM

1 Introductory B 101 Mrs Andrea Parton Mcloughlin Boy 9:14 AM

1 Introductory B 106 Miss Ellie Salt Manor winnie's comet 9:20 AM

1 Introductory B 107 Miss Evie  Griffiths Faughan Star 9:26 AM

1 Introductory B 108 Miss Georgina Holland Sally 9:32 AM

1 Introductory B 110 Miss Lizzie Hebden Ambermist 9:38 AM

Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Time: 

2 Introductory C (RHQ) 101 Mrs Andrea Parton Mcloughlin Boy 9:56 AM

2 Introductory C (RHQ) 110 Ms Janet Maughan Tasty Tommy 10:02 AM

2 Introductory C (RHQ) 109 Miss Hayley Griffiths Grand Slam 10:08 AM

2 Introductory C (RHQ) 115 Miss Claudia Mascarenhas Cavalier Applause 10:14 AM

2 Introductory C (RHQ) 116 Miss Ellie Barnett Alfonzo 10:20 AM

2 Introductory C (RHQ) 106 Miss Ellie Salt Manor winnie's comet 10:26 AM

2 Introductory C (RHQ) 107 Miss Evie Griffiths Faughan Star 10:32 AM

2 Introductory C (RHQ) 108 Miss Georgina Holland Sally 10:38 AM

2 Introductory C (RHQ) 117 Miss Lilly  Welch Gerdinen Charmer 10:44 AM

2 Introductory C (RHQ) 113 Miss Branwen Howatson-Solberg Ynyslyns Solstice 10:50 AM

2 Introductory C (RHQ) 118 Vickie Darby Finch 10:56 AM

2 Introductory C (RHQ) 114 Mrs Claire Dillon Tilly 11:02 AM

Unaffiliated Dressage Times - 16.10.21                                                  

    *******Please ensure you bring your passports to the events office on arrival********



Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Time: 

3 Preliminary 1 127 Miss Lizzie Hebden Ambermist 11:20 AM

3 Preliminary 1 113 Miss Branwen Howatson-solberg Ynyslyns Solstice 11:27 AM

3 Preliminary 1 118 Vickie Darby Finch 11:34 AM

3 Preliminary 1 114 Mrs Claire  Dillon Tilly 11:41 AM

3 Preliminary 1 121 Mrs Denise Otter Mr Marble 11:48 AM

3 Preliminary 1 130 Mrs Philippa Pike Grey Mist 11:55 AM

3 Preliminary 1 120 Ms Catherine  Johnson Gemstone Gypsy King 12:02 PM

3 Preliminary 1 123 Miss Immi Ward Dunbeggan Misty lady 12:09 PM

3 Preliminary 1 124 Miss Kate Farmer Victor 9 12:16 PM

3 Preliminary 1 126 Ms Linzy Dickinson Danash Shangri La 12:23 PM

3 Preliminary 1 128 Mrs Lucy Jones Trevallion Angelo 12:30 PM

3 Preliminary 1 129 Mrs Melissa Horne Trescott 12:37 PM

3 Preliminary 1 131 Miss Sarah  Mclean Josse 12:44 PM

3 Preliminary 1 125 Miss Lacey Mountford Cosford skyehawk 12:51 PM

Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Time: 

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 134 Ms Catherine  Johnson Gemstone Gypsy King 1:13 PM

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 123 Miss Immi Ward Dunbeggan Misty lady 1:20 PM

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 124 Miss Kate Farmer Victor 9 1:27 PM

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 126 Ms Linzy Dickinson Danash Shangri La 1:27 PM

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 128 Mrs Lucy Jones Trevallion Angelo 1:41 PM

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 157 Mrs Vicki Mountford Devil wears prada 1:48 PM

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 131 Miss Sarah  Mclean Josse 1:55 PM

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 137 Mrs Jane Oakden Maximus 2:02 PM

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 149 Mrs Sue Bott Bleu Midnight Gift 2:09 PM

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 135 Mrs Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 2:16 PM

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 138 Mr Karl Morgan Moonshadow VII 2:23 PM

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 132 Miss alice newby Garthfach Yankee Doodle 2:30 PM

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 145 Mrs Nicki Moffa Carnakilly Cassanova 2:37 PM

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 150 Mrs Suzie Gosling Hoofprint 2:44 PM

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 133 Mrs Amanda Metcalf Getting Ready 2:51 PM

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 143 Miss Natalie  Gregory Briosca 2:58 PM

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 153 Mrs Helen  Connolly Frizzy 3:05 PM

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 3:12 PM

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 147 Mrs Rose Hand Wolverine 3:19 PM

4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 151 Mr Tyler Simpson Elan 3:26 PM



4 Preliminary 13 (RHQ) 146 Miss Rebecca Woods Drumlane Royal 3:33 PM

Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Time: 

5 Novice 27 153 Mrs Helen  Connolly Frizzy 3:54 PM

5 Novice 27 154 Mrs Megan Dawson Temple Rainey Geronimo 4:01 PM

5 Novice 27 146 Miss Rebecca Woods Drumlane Royal 4:08 PM

5 Novice 27 157 Mrs Vicki Mountford Devil wears prada 4:15 PM

Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Time: 

6 Novice  30 (RHQ) 160 Miss Lucy  Davies Wolverine 4:22 PM

6 Novice  30 (RHQ) 158 Miss Ellie Stockdale Ostaras Umberto 4:29 PM

6 Novice  30 (RHQ) 159 Miss Hollie Tyler Lynbrie Lady Dancer 4:36 PM

Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Time: 

7 Elementary 44 (RHQ) 163 Miss rachel tarbuck Dancing queen 4:57 PM

7 Elementary 44 (RHQ) 164 Miss Katie Hancox Acton Gold 5:04 PM

7 Elementary 44 (RHQ) 159 Miss Hollie Tyler Lynbrie Lady Dancer 5:11 PM

Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Time: 

8 Medium 63 164 Miss Katie Hancox Acton Gold 5:25 PM

Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Time: 

10 Dressage to Music Novice (RHQ) 165 Ms Janet Maughan Matty 5:46 PM

10 Dressage to Music Novice (RHQ) 166 Mrs Nicola Carr Tremoreland Dylan 5:54 PM

Arena Change


